2024 ST MARY'S SPECIAL FRIDAY LENT

MENU

MORNING TEA

Pikelets 70c
Pikelets with jam 80c
Popcorn $1.00
Jelly Cup $1.50
Custard Cups $2.00
Fish Fingers $1.10

Cheese Pizza Bread $1.50

Banana Muffins
Mixed Muffins
Anzac Cookie
Fresh Fruit Cup
Fresh Fruit Tub
Hash Browns

$1.00
$1.00
80c

$2.50
$4.00
$1.50

LUNCH

Crumbed Fish & Salad  $6.00 Spinach & Ricotta Roll $4.50
Pesto Pasta Salad $5.00 Cheese Salad Wrap  $5.00
Bean Nachos $5.00 (cheese, L, T, C, B, carrot & mayo)
Fish finger, Lettuce & $5.00 Salad Tub $5.00
Mayo Burger

SANDWICHES
Jam $1.50 Salad Roll $5.00
Vegemite $1.50 Cheese & Salad $5.00
Cheese $2.00 Cheese & Salad Roll  $5.00
Toasted Cheese $3.00

ALL DRINKS AND EXTRAS AS USUAL

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING OUR SCHOOL
CANTEEN
JODIE & SONJA



