## 2024 ST MARY'S SPECIAL FRIDAY LENT MENU

## **MORNING TEA**

Pikelets	70c	Banana Muffins	\$1.00
Pikelets with jam	80c	Mixed Muffins	\$1.00
Popcorn	\$1.00	Anzac Cookie	80c
Jelly Cup	\$1.50	Fresh Fruit Cup	\$2.50
Custard Cups	\$2.00	Fresh Fruit Tub	\$4.00
Fish Fingers	\$1.10	Hash Browns	\$1.50
Cheese Pizza Bread	\$1.50		

## **LUNCH**

Crumbed Fish & Salad	\$6.00	Spinach & Ricotta Roll \$4.50
Pesto Pasta Salad	\$5.00	Cheese Salad Wrap \$5.00
Bean Nachos	\$5.00	(cheese, L, T, C, B, carrot & mayo)
Fish finger, Lettuce &	\$5.00	Salad Tub \$5.00
Mayo Burger	•	

## **SANDWICHES**

Jam	\$1.50	Salad Roll	\$5.00
Vegemite	\$1.50	Cheese & Salad	\$5.00
Cheese	\$2.00	Cheese & Salad Roll	\$5.00
Toasted Cheese	\$3.00		

ALL DRINKS AND EXTRAS AS USUAL
THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING OUR SCHOOL
CANTEEN
JODIE & SONJA